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ECO-SYN EXTRA C5 
Full Synthetic Fuel 

 

 

Description 

 

Eco-Syn Extra C5 is a full synthetic oil, developed to keep the engine clean. 

Based on very high-quality base oils and first-class additives it offers the largest possible fuel 

economy.  Eco-Syn Extra C5 was specifically composed for modern passenger cars and  

Diesel- and gasoline engines of light trucks. Can also be used for highly economical GDI-

engines and can be combined with alternative fuel types (a.o. with biofuel and fuel based on 

ethanol). 

Characteristics: 

• Boosts fuel economy 

• Complete protection of the engine 

• Low viscosity 

• Excellent fluidity at low temperatures 

 

Quality level  

ACEA 

API 

 

SAE 0W20 

C5-16 

SN/RC 

 

 

 

 

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Eco-Syn Extra C5 answers to the requirements of BMW: Longlife-17FE+, GM: DexosD, Jaguar-

Land Rover: STJLR.51.5122, MB: 229.71, Opel: OV0401547 and Volvo: VCC RBS0-2AE. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

0W20 

0.845 

40.64  

8.06 

176 

-57 

210 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


